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‘9B JD 7410 C, H' A, MFWD, 1100Hrs.,
w/warranty, duals available

$49,900
No Sunday Calls (215) 541-9060 call scott 908*782*7658

1996 2166
w/600 Hrs.
AFS, 4WD
*85,000

4850 w/4950 Hrs., 1987
Model, 600 Bu. Brent
Grain Kart, 1989 9500

with 4200 Engine, 2774
Cyl. Hrs., 1999 918

Platform, 643 Corn Head

750 JD No Till Drill
1999 Model w/Low Acres CALL FOR PRICE

12RowJD Corn Planter
Liquid Fert. NoTill 46,000.00

DMI Deep Tiller - 5 Shank $4,000.00
30 Ft. Krause Heavy Disk

w/32 Ft. Dunham Packer $6,000.00
780 Hydro Push JD Spreader $4,000.00
715 JD Chisel Plow -15 Ft *3,500.00

Call 1-888-379-0175 Ask For Tom

BACKHOES
Bradco 609 w/12” and 24”bkt., fits LX665 NH Skid Steer
BALERS

9x5928 $5,495

JD 347 square baler w/ejector, manual dist., hyd. angle
JD 430 Round baler
MF 120Baler w/kicker
COMBINES

654440 $8,995
744210 $8,995

Shelboume Reynolds 20’stripper head off
JD 9000 Senes

$11,500

(4) Case 2388 w/1020 25’ Platform, 2WD, 280 hp, 30 5-35 frt, 14.9-24Rear, AES w/Yield Monitor,
210 Bu Grain Tank, Field Tracker, Rock Trap- Each $146,800
9151 H Combine, 1976, w/15’ Rigid, w/4-38”Com Head
4-693 Com Heads, hyd. deckplates
DISCS
JD BWA 12’transport wheels
DRILLS
8300 Double Disk (grass seed)
FRONT MOUNTS
Gravely Promaster 30 hp, 72” mower, dsl., ‘9l
JD F725 w/54” deck
JD F912 w/new 60” deck, Yanmar gas eng
JD F935 w/72” deck
JD F930 w/60” Deck
Kubota F2lOO 4WD w/60” deck
Ford Cm 272 w/72” deck

03947 $1,495

483267
030648
420084
596232

Howard Price 1260Turf Blazer, 4WD, 40 hp, 10 1/2’cut, ROPS canopy
HAYBINES
NH 479
NH 489 Haybine (exc.)
PLANTERS

277359 $1,295

JD7000 3 pt., 2 row, insecticide, no till coulters 1473 $2,700
JD7000 5 row splitter w/ffame coulters 1568 $5,800
JD7200 vac, no fert, msecti, 150 mon., no till frame coulters, no markers 208725 $15,000
IH 800 Air Planter,4-38 Frame Coulters Coming Soon
JD7100 Soybean Special, 10row frame mount coulters Coming Soon
JD7200 planter 6-30 frame mount coulters

FINCH SEBVICES, INC.
1127Littlestown Pike, Westminster, MD 21157-3005 • Www.finchioc.com

410-846-1211 • 410-810-2211
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$8,995
$2,495
$7,895
$8,995
$5,895
$9,995
$7,500
$8,995
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 4, 2000-C4l

Take Steps
Toward These Timely Values

GET DOWN TO
YOUR MASSEY

FERGUSON
DEALER FOR
INCREDIBLE

DEALS ON PARTS

MASSEY FERGUSON®
Hydraulic Cylinders

• Superior quality
• One year warranty
• Hard chrome plated
• All sizes available

FIELDS
IMPLEMENT

STORE
Eighty Four, PA

724-222-1154

MEYER’S
IMPLEMENTS, INC.

Greencastle, PA
717-597-2176

LEBANON VALLEY
IMPLEMENTS

Richland, PA
717-866-7518

PEOPLES SALES
AND SERVICE

Oakland Mills, PA
717-463-2735

M.M. WEAVER &

SONS, INC.
Leola, PA

717-656-2321

LONOENECKER’S,
INC.

Williamsburg, PA
814-793-3731

JHL MASSEY-FERGUSON Your #1 Source For Parts!
v v Massey Ferguson® is a worldwide brand of AGCO Corporation, Duluth, GA

RAKES
JD 640 5 bar rake
JD 660,5 Bar
SKIDSTEERS
JD 6675 w/66” const, bucket, rear wgt kit
JD 6675 w/60” bucket, tooth bar, backhoe mtg. plates
JD 6675 w/manure bkt., cutting edge
JD 7775 w/backhoe mtg plates
NHL7Bl w/78” low profilebkt, rear wgts, frt. hyd., 2 spd, 50 hp
TILLA6E/PLOWS
Glencoe 9 shank soil save w/fh straight coulters
Rhino 156Chisel Plow, Pull Type
TRACTORS
JD 650 MFWD w/60” mower, turf tires
JD 1050 2WD, SCV, pwr steering, turf tires, roll bar, no top link
JD 4200 MFWD 9/3 collar shift, DSCV, Mid PTO, fixed ROPS
(2) JD 855 w/60” deck, MFWD, Turf tires
JD 4230 w/cab
JD 4440 RG, canopy, enclosure, DSCV, PS, 1978
JD 4020 NF/Dsl. (Clean/Straight)
JD 4640 w/cab, air, dual axle, hyd. assist
JD 7400 w/740 loader, 100 hp, 3 sep, MFWD, TurfTires
UTILITY VEHICLES
EZ-GO GXTBOO gas, Bhp, runs
JD TurfGators w/bedlmers & hydraulic lift
JD AMT 622 w/knobby tires
JD AMT 622 w/turf tires
Cushman Sprinter, 8 Hp, gas

1091

025520
025588
02064
025402
818794

$1,995
$2,895

$16,900
$14,500
$12,000
$15,900
$12,900

$2,995
$1,195

$7,995
$ll,OOO
$12,995

eachs 12,995
021523 $16,995
007354 $18,500

15666 R $28,900
$62,995

A 19768 $2,100
each $5,795

009145 $2,995
008975 $3,495

$l,OOO

006648
008733
125721

rs.,
,500

MASSEY FERGUSON®
ENGINE KITS

• Complete overhaul • Full one-year warranty
kits • Kits for most

» Quality OEM parts applications


